
62 cm - 24” 

B027 - BEA LOW

86 cm - 34”

FRONTALE

FRONT

LATERALE

DEPTH

76 cm
30” 42 cm

17”

 15 cm
6”

54 cm
21”

18 cm
7”

Legenda / Legend Spalliera / Back Cushions Bracciolo / Armrest Seduta / Seat CushionsRatio 1 to 100

1000

74 cm - 29”

8015 8012

LATERALE

DEPTH

40 cm
16”

68 cm
27”

68 cm - 27”

40 cm
16”

60 cm
24”

58 cm - 23”

Nicoline si riserva il diritto di apportare in ogni momento modifiche tecniche ed estetiche / Nicoline reserves the right 
to change, at any time and without prior warning, technical and aesthetic specifications of the articles. 

Note / Notes


